DE EN FR ES Kurzanleitung/Quick-start guide/Guide d´installation rapide/Guía rápida
DE FR ESEN
FRONTPANEL FP200
Intended use
The FP200 front panel is a display and operator unit
for the ISOMETER® iso685. It is installed as a front
panel. The FP200 can only be used together with the
ISOMETER® iso685-S variant.

tigkeit. Durch eine besondere Lackierung der Elektronik wird ein höherer
Schutz gegen mechanische Belastung und gegen Feuchtigkeit erreicht.
Bestellangaben
Typ Art. Nr.
FP200 B91067904
FP200W B91067904W
Bender Service:
Tel: +49 6401 807-760 • Fax: +49 6401 807-629
E-Mail: info@bender-service.com • www.bender.de
Zur Dokumentation
Refer to the documentation
Consulter la documentation
Consulte la documentación
BENDER Group
All rights reserved.
Reprinting only with permission
of the publisher.
Subject to change!
© Bender GmbH & Co. KG
FP200_D00169_03_Q_INTE
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
Postfach 1161 • 35301 Grünberg • Germany
Londorfer Straße 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259
E-Mail: info@bender.de • www.bender.de
Accesorios
* Si se usa la „cubierta transparente 144x72 (IP65)“, el mecanizado en el panel
debe aumentarse en altura de 66 mm a 68 mm (+0,7/-0 mm).
Servicio técnico
Service-Hotline: consulte en www.bender.de
Carl-Benz-Straße 8 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel: +49 6401 807-760 • Fax: +49 6401 807-629
E-Mail: info@bender-service.com • www.bender.de
Denominación Nr. de artículo
FP200 Accesorios mecánicos con-
tiene:
2 fijación por tornillos
B91067907
Cubierta transparente 144x72
(para IP65) *
B98060005
Cable de conexión CAT5e
(sin UL,
temperatura  0…+60 °C)
Incluido en el envío
B91067906
Adaptor FP200 montaje en panel
del IRDH575 B91067905
Cubierta transparente 144x96
(IP65)
B98060007
Accessoires
* En cas d´utilisation du couvercle transparent 144x72 (IP65), la découpe de
66 mm dans l´armoire de distribution doit être agrandie à 68 mm
(+0,7/-0 mm).
Service
Service d'assistance : 0700-BenderHelp (Tél. et fax)
Carl-Benz-Straße 8 • 35305 Grünberg • Germany
Tél : +49 6401 807-760 • Fax: +49 6401 807-629
E-mail : info@bender-service.com • www.bender.de
Désignation Réf.
FP200  Accessoires mécaniques
comprenant :
2 fixations par vis
B91067907
Couvercle transparent 144x72